3 yeas, 0 nays 

B. Resolution 2025-64: To approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into a Design 

Consultant Contract for the 200-2 Walkway Replacement Project FISH #093103 with Allen 

and Major Associates for a total amount of Twenty-Eight Thousand, One Hundred Dollars 

and Zero Cents ($28,100.00); subject to the review and approval of the Executive Office of 

Housing and Livable Communities.  

Motion made by Mr. Colameta and seconded by Mr. Allen to approve Resolution 2025-64: 

To approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into a Design Consultant Contract 

for the 200-2 Walkway Replacement Project FISH #093103 with Allen and Major Associates 

for a total amount of Twenty-Eight Thousand, One Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 

($28,100.00); subject to the review and approval of the Executive Office of Housing and 

Livable Communities. 

Mr. Puleo -Yes, Mr. Colameta -Yes, Mr. Allen -Yes 

3 yeas, 0 nays 

C. Resolution 2025-65: To approve and authorize the Executive Director to execute a Contract